
58 tourneys Period from 02-15-2014 to 10-11-2025
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01-21-2026 02:23 AM

Rating ranking
Germany-ODM

# Player Rate Deviation Volatility Tourneys

1 LKA Ckafl5wa Cgefhpva 2830 91 0.05998 1

2 SWE Hassan Mehedi 2633 54 0.05995 2

3 CHE Bollin Carlito 2522 38 0.05978 3

4 DEU Jörg Johannes 2511 40 0.05976 38

5 DEU Böcker Peter 2498 44 0.05992 21

6 DEU Krüger Tobias 2497 39 0.05980 37

7 DEU Müller-Linow Mark 2461 40 0.05973 23

8 wrl Husmann Jürgen 2459 126 0.05999 1

9 DEU Hwmewtqa Rgmfavuy 2419 133 0.05999 1

10 CHE Hürlimann Lorenzo 2415 39 0.05980 10

11 DEU Wurst Heiko 2414 53 0.05990 9

12 IND Babu Maghesh 2411 66 0.05995 5

13 IND Kulkarni Yogesh 2409 48 0.05992 11

14 IND
Vennilavan Thenmozhi
Hariramkumar 2397 71 0.05996 4

15 CHE Meyer Josef 2372 40 0.05985 4

16 DEU Sponholz Ingo 2372 39 0.05975 22

17 DEU Scheuerl Thomas 2370 112 0.05998 1

18 DEU G3ufcf3a Jemeszla 2367 48 0.05988 7

19 DEU Peter Wolfgang 2366 40 0.05981 22

20 DEU Besser Stefan 2365 46 0.05983 13

21 DEU Polchow Dirk 2363 41 0.05993 40

22 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 2358 120 0.05999 1

23 DEU K24etfry Rlye7xni 2353 54 0.05990 8

24 ITA Martinelli Paolo 2350 51 0.05992 2

25 DEU Holtmann Sebastian 2338 45 0.05987 14

26 DEU Kowalski Longin 2338 47 0.05989 12

27 POL Sasinski Bartek 2338 69 0.06004 3

28 NLD Schee Van Der Pim 2332 55 0.05993 8

29 ITA Mirisage Tharangaa 2328 130 0.05999 1

30 DEU Rangasamy Soundararajah 2328 42 0.05987 17
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31 DEU Russo Christian 2327 44 0.05989 16

32 DEU Kanagan Theivendran 2317 42 0.05980 19

33 IND Gd4f4r4a Spugdcka 2313 139 0.05999 1

34 POL Wroczynski Pawel 2312 56 0.05999 4

35 DEU Purkayastha Nirupam 2311 70 0.05995 9

36 DEU Krishnan Raja 2301 53 0.05992 9

37 CHE Itee6bpa Anqffxwy 2298 79 0.05998 1

38 DEU Kvyfqibi Jxufldyq 2297 53 0.05990 9

39 DEU Kanagan Balendran 2293 46 0.05988 11

40 CHE Baumgartner Viktor 2291 46 0.05988 2

41 DEU Noqfuf6i Ubuf5v2i 2288 48 0.05995 13

42 DEU Rosin Kristian 2282 41 0.05971 20

43 DEU Lu4evvpq T7yfp74a 2266 60 0.05993 7

44 DEU Schneider Uwe 2255 43 0.05987 21

45 IND Syed Misbahuddin 2254 61 0.05993 7

46 DEU Essinger Sascha 2242 62 0.05995 6

47 ITA Zucchiatti Elisa 2234 50 0.05991 2

48 DEU Schneider Paul 2229 41 0.05999 29

49 DEU Clement Anthony 2228 55 0.06000 7

50 DNK Vethanayagam Antonio Sylvester 2221 121 0.05997 1

51 DEU Saainlti Dkmfi3ua 2215 138 0.05999 1

52 DEU Mannan Eshan 2210 44 0.05990 13

53 DEU Humbert Nick 2209 40 0.05982 27

54 DEU Simeonov Nikola 2206 60 0.06004 8

55 CZE Sviták Zdeněk 2202 48 0.05991 8

56 DEU Fehr Frank 2200 39 0.05988 23

57 POL Nowakowski Jakub 2194 58 0.05998 3

58 DEU Ooafizui Hjygaohy 2190 135 0.05999 1

59 DEU Hardt Rainer 2189 43 0.05982 18

60 DEU Frauenrath Ingo 2185 49 0.05990 9

61 DEU Naqff5sq Aq4ez3oa 2183 147 0.05999 1

62 DEU Eder Steffen 2181 41 0.05983 25

63 DEU Nebeling Simon 2181 39 0.05963 37

64 DEU Kracht Andreas 2179 41 0.05981 22

65 DEU Wehnes Kai 2178 57 0.05992 8

66 DEU Seibert Gunter “gunny” 2170 46 0.05984 11
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67 DEU Omar Hamed 2170 47 0.05986 13

68 DEU Kcqgeyea Tyefrway 2168 108 0.06000 2

69 DEU Gies Oliver 2166 49 0.05992 17

70 DEU Steiner Armin 2166 44 0.05990 9

71 IND Sekhesh Ajay 2162 136 0.05999 1

72 DEU Hurtig Andreas 2161 39 0.05991 26

73 DEU Fgmfgjti M64for2q 2156 151 0.05999 1

74 CHE Buchmann Walter 2154 53 0.05992 5

75 DEU Kanagan Santhakumar 2154 43 0.05981 14

76 DEU Fischer Andreas 2153 85 0.05996 3

77 POL Sasinski Jakub 2153 123 0.05998 1

78 DEU Szmf4kdq Rgmfaxua 2153 72 0.05996 5

79 CZE Šimunský Horst 2153 89 0.05998 3

80 DEU N2yfugeq Alafwv7q 2151 68 0.05996 1

81 DEU Baumann Stefan 2150 47 0.05997 26

82 IND Gharal Kunal 2150 137 0.05999 1

83 DEU Janßen Thomas 2148 42 0.05983 33

84 DEU Thmgx2vi Dkuf5r6q 2144 133 0.05999 1

85 DEU Buafhdzi Kgygu4xa 2141 68 0.05995 4

86 DEU Duyfjlwq Mlef6p5i 2138 141 0.05999 1

87 ITA Da Fatti Daniele 2135 114 0.05998 1

88 DEU Hfqf753a Dlqfjztq 2133 154 0.05999 1

89 DEU Ssigh4jy Aaqfdpqy 2130 153 0.05999 1

90 DEU Stroebe Sarah 2130 64 0.05997 6

91 DEU Hasel Sepp 2128 132 0.05999 1

92 DEU Schneider Armin 2128 50 0.05989 7

93 DEU Wendker Christian 2126 55 0.05992 12

94 IND Danaboina Chaithanya “Chaithu” 2122 137 0.05999 1

95 DEU Haupt Pelé 2121 104 0.06000 2

96 DEU Soyfteby Sxmfm72i 2114 47 0.05984 12

97 DEU Schnoor Bodo 2110 46 0.05987 13

98 POL Bany Robert 2109 77 0.05996 1

99 DEU Günes Mürsel 2108 56 0.05993 8

100 DEU D6ufygeq Abigjwey 2107 105 0.05998 2

101 DEU Amrhein Tobias 2103 68 0.05995 6

102 DEU Lpifzx7q Pkqfmhui 2095 127 0.05999 1
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103 DEU Kriegler Pablo 2093 56 0.05993 8

104 DEU Schmitz Volkmar 2083 44 0.05986 17

105 DEU Wemhöner Dirk 2077 79 0.05997 4

106 CHE Scherrer Kurt 2072 70 0.05995 5

107 CZE Chmelař Ondřej 2068 82 0.05998 2

108 DEU Wqyf2qba Kkaeu5mi “Zz4eqnqy” 2065 102 0.05998 1

109 CZE Bednář Matěj 2063 64 0.05996 1

110 DEU Vormwald Thomas 2062 66 0.05998 6

111 DEU Joiko Patrick 2062 64 0.05996 10

112 CHE Mzme67ri B2uesbry 2061 148 0.05999 1

113 DEU W4qfhnyy Dbqf6n2i 2060 147 0.05999 1

114 DEU Hvyfvkca Tryfijwy 2051 134 0.05999 1

115 IND Sharma Prashant Kumar 2051 77 0.05996 4

116 DEU Kumala Rahim 2050 47 0.05983 14

117 DEU Sander Bernhard 2049 39 0.05987 24

118 DEU Syafid2i Kqaevnoq 2047 86 0.05997 2

119 DEU Maikath Wally 2046 138 0.05999 1

120 DEU Uiifgtty Doqf277y 2045 120 0.05999 2

121 IND B6qfcf2a Kpegriuy “Kfyezdka” 2044 142 0.05999 1

122 DEU Boog Michael 2037 57 0.05992 8

123 CHE Eigenmann Stefan 2037 53 0.05992 1

124 DEU Rock Jan-Oliver 2034 66 0.05995 5

125 CZE Matys Tadeáš 2030 74 0.05996 1

126 POL Hink Piotr 2023 64 0.05996 1

127 DEU Weigel Meike 2017 56 0.05992 10

128 DEU Röder Armin 2012 101 0.05998 2

129 DEU Liebermann Kurt 2008 53 0.05989 11

130 DEU Kbyfedqy Atifqv7i 2004 135 0.05999 1

131 CZE Těšitel Jan 2001 59 0.05992 5

132 DEU Rasouli Hassan 1998 79 0.05997 4

133 DEU Boettcher Martin 1997 64 0.05997 7

134 DEU Jy4gleny Viuflnuq 1996 134 0.05999 1

135 DEU Faller Hans 1994 41 0.05979 19

136 DEU Amqffhuq Epmfhrvi 1987 137 0.05999 1

137 DEU M2qe7dpq Avifpfxi 1987 140 0.05999 1

138 DEU Bnifixva Rmifinuy 1986 108 0.05999 2
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139 DEU Hummel Carsten 1986 101 0.05998 2

140 POL Bażyński Jan 1984 133 0.05999 1

141 DEU Gaeghcfy Pryfi7wi 1979 143 0.05999 1

142 DEU Kaiser Ronny 1977 44 0.05982 18

143 DEU Weinmann Sven 1977 110 0.05999 2

144 DEU Hantschel Joey 1974 70 0.05995 5

145 DEU Kpifozvi T4yfnnzi 1974 161 0.05999 1

146 ITA Forlivesi Mathias 1970 56 0.05993 9

147 DEU Htagp4ly Huaeshoq 1968 109 0.05999 2

148 DEU Neumann Samuel 1965 68 0.06002 8

149 IND Muruganandam Anita 1964 68 0.05998 4

150 DEU P5ifwqcy G4ufxkcq 1963 115 0.05998 2

151 POL Grzegorczuk Kacper 1961 92 0.05998 2

152 POL Jastrzębski Tomasz 1958 153 0.05999 1

153 DEU Rathinavel Senthilkumar 1955 151 0.05999 1

154 DEU Jahn Heiko 1951 65 0.05994 6

155 DEU Mlqfbtuq Bdqfrf4q 1949 78 0.05996 5

156 CZE Chmelař Tomáš 1946 44 0.05984 6

157 IND Kuifgzxa Kbaf632y 1941 139 0.05999 1

158 DEU Kymgkylq Mceft72q 1941 85 0.05997 4

159 IND Kulkarni Rajiv 1938 86 0.05997 3

160 DEU Sxmgh2li Ai4fr76i 1936 148 0.05999 1

161 DEU Bxefedxa Shyf273y 1930 124 0.05999 2

162 DEU Grabrucker Roman 1925 108 0.05998 2

163 DEU Morsch Sebastian 1924 106 0.05998 1

164 DEU Daniel Manoharan Selvanayagam 1923 96 0.05999 7

165 DEU Krenz Steffen 1923 82 0.05996 3

166 DEU Kaminski Manuel 1919 114 0.05998 2

167 DEU R7afpx3i Ld4fkzti 1918 158 0.05999 1

168 DEU Reqgpofq Azqfllyi 1916 113 0.05998 2

169 wrl Pingel Timo 1915 139 0.05999 1

170 DEU V3yfsscy Akyftn5q 1914 138 0.05999 1

171 DEU Jedrasiak Tomasz 1910 64 0.05994 7

172 DEU Meignana Murthy Somnath 1908 140 0.05999 1

173 DEU Schäfer Michael 1900 97 0.05998 9

174 MUS Suntah Avinash 1900 111 0.05998 2
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175 DEU Fiedler Ralf 1899 83 0.05996 4

176 SWE A6mf3efy Gvmfhtyq “Cvifsgcy” 1898 76 0.05998 1

177 DEU Zinke Andreas 1892 115 0.05999 2

178 DEU Seubert Volker 1886 56 0.05991 10

179 NLD V7yfumha L3uez5ry 1884 70 0.05996 3

180 DEU Bcygemfy Mnefu36y 1879 100 0.05998 3

181 DEU Kqmgpgja Dyyfcjxy 1874 134 0.05999 1

182 DEU Schäfer Alexander 1874 62 0.05994 8

183 DEU Badermann Andreas 1873 72 0.05995 5

184 DEU Kussat Lukas 1870 140 0.05999 1

185 CZE Kumar Alok 1868 88 0.05997 2

186 wrl Pipiers Yan Mica 1863 148 0.05999 1

187 DEU Neumann Wolfgang 1858 118 0.05999 2

188 DEU Dbyftp3y Zc4f4d4a 1857 156 0.05999 1

189 DEU Apeeq7mq Cbqgeqfa 1852 156 0.05999 1

190 DEU Badermann Adrian 1852 80 0.05996 4

191 DEU Richert-Hofmann Thomas 1850 90 0.06000 4

192 DEU Samland Werner 1849 98 0.05998 4

193 IND Gore Chetan 1844 106 0.05998 2

194 DEU Kreimeyer Line 1839 141 0.05999 1

195 DEU Poopal Karuna 1834 147 0.05999 1

196 DEU Kd4gdify R7iewdra 1829 117 0.05999 2

197 DEU K7mfc7yi Jjugpmey 1828 144 0.05999 1

198 DEU Gmefwp7a Pgefeftq 1826 89 0.05997 3

199 DEU Tieu Nhu Kevin 1826 113 0.05998 2

200 DEU Vayfejsq Snmfahwi 1823 143 0.05999 1

201 IND Kulkarni Shanay 1818 85 0.05997 4

202 DEU Schmidt Lars 1816 144 0.05999 1

203 DEU Bbygfedy Mkafpfta 1813 144 0.05999 1

204 DEU Jüstel Bernd 1809 110 0.05998 2

205 DEU V3yeqfqi Oyqfctyq 1808 140 0.05999 1

206 AUT Limftx5a Wv4fuqbi 1802 72 0.05995 6

207 AFG Suufw37q Reef4j2q 1799 151 0.05999 1

208 CZE Černohous Miroslav 1798 150 0.05999 1

209 DEU W3yf7mcq A2yfy4ci 1796 145 0.05999 1

210 MUS Suntah Ashok 1794 148 0.05999 1
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211 DEU B6meqxri D6ee5bra 1792 71 0.05996 7

212 DEU Hgeeyflq Chueqlma 1783 146 0.05999 1

213 DEU Müller Andreas 1781 62 0.05995 8

214 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 1776 79 0.05997 1

215 DEU Rvmfj7xi Jwqfnzxq 1775 118 0.05999 2

216 DEU Raja Nithik 1775 104 0.05998 2

217 DEU Taraks Dierk 1765 62 0.05992 10

218 DEU Gbughufi Ovye4zoa 1763 113 0.05999 2

219 DEU Apafl3wi P4yfgx2q 1756 118 0.05999 2

220 DEU Bimghqgi Dtifefwa 1755 153 0.05999 1

221 DEU Rateike Jan 1755 91 0.05997 4

222 DEU Omyfhfty Szifnpxi 1753 162 0.05999 1

223 DEU Bogojevic Daniel 1751 110 0.05998 2

224 DEU Kjufo5vq Mkmfjvvy 1751 158 0.05999 1

225 DEU Twaf437y Aguftf3i 1749 149 0.05999 1

226 DEU Wagner Daniel 1747 105 0.05998 3

227 DEU Hqafkxwq Sqefpnwq 1744 158 0.05999 1

228 DEU Euler Holger 1743 68 0.05995 8

229 POL Lipinska Eliza 1742 96 0.05998 2

230 POL Gajda Pawel 1736 107 0.05998 1

231 DEU Hf4fojta M7qfiz2y 1735 124 0.05999 2

232 DEU Hhefpfva Mgmfptuy 1733 152 0.05999 1

233 DEU Somnath Ryan 1731 137 0.05999 1

234 DEU Wegener Bernd 1729 80 0.05997 6

235 DEU Shqfr73a Ma4fkhpy 1725 140 0.05999 1

236 DEU Ruppert Thomas 1724 102 0.05998 3

237 DEU Schäfer Sissi 1721 101 0.05998 9

238 DEU J4aeurqq Armfjrwy 1719 138 0.05999 1

239 CHE D2mfuccq Chagfugq 1716 157 0.05999 1

240 DEU Ademmer Anjo 1705 160 0.05999 1

241 DEU Zr4fpvvq E3mffnyq 1683 129 0.05999 2

242 DEU Krohne Heiko 1680 148 0.05999 1

243 DEU Saqf4j3i Tuyfhfxy 1671 71 0.05995 8

244 DEU Ekif3h6y Noifh7wi 1665 144 0.05999 1

245 DEU Wagner Norbert 1664 91 0.05999 4

246 DEU Lzyf5ada Ph4fg5ty 1658 112 0.05999 2
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247 DEU Heinrich Jan-Thies 1650 104 0.05998 3

248 DEU Arenz Heinz 1646 100 0.05999 3

249 DEU Msmfviay Mfufw54i 1645 158 0.06000 1

250 DEU Pleh Christian 1644 139 0.05999 1

251 DEU Sp4ge2jq Sfugfega 1625 129 0.05999 2

252 DEU Ouyfgjvq Tcqfspzq 1599 153 0.05999 1

253 DEU He4ggafy Jb4fdnrq 1581 118 0.05999 2

254 DEU Eschenbach Leo 1579 162 0.05999 1

255 DEU Walter Bernd 1573 112 0.05998 2

256 DEU Rdufrf2y Ejifetta 1568 148 0.05999 1

257 DEU K4eerfry J74fkh5a 1554 162 0.05999 1

258 DEU Leven Andrea 1554 86 0.05998 5

259 DEU Klauer Fritz 1547 136 0.05999 1

260 DEU Gcmfzh5i U74extrq 1543 162 0.06000 1

261 DEU Philipp Peter 1540 143 0.05999 1

262 DEU Weinkauff Nico 1536 182 0.05999 1

263 DEU Wiufojwi Vamflvsq 1533 173 0.06000 1

264 DEU W2mfoz2i Adufcdsq 1518 94 0.05998 5

265 DEU Marcu Sharon 1512 135 0.05998 2

266 DEU Rcygdqgi Mlif7x6a 1507 129 0.05999 2

267 DEU Kremling Celine 1497 145 0.06000 1

268 DEU Kremling Marie 1468 154 0.05999 1
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